
K-J lahtised MV välkmales 20.05.2023 - Round 11

Standings

Place Name                  Loc  Club                  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.

  1   Volodin, Aleksander   2485 SK Diagonaal          11       49.0  58.5   66.0
 2-3  Tolmatsov, Eduard     2099 Narva MK Kaissa       9        54.5  68.5   50.0
      Pritulina, Svetlana   1942 SK Valge Ratsu        9        51.5  64.0   52.0
  4   Robaltsenko, Vladimir 1780 Kohtla-jarve          8        50.5  62.0   48.0
  5   Novikov, Sergei       1778 SK Diagonaal          7        51.5  64.0   38.0
 6-7  Zaitsev, Boris        1806 SK Diagonaal          6        54.0  65.5   37.0
      Vaino, Einar          1840 SK Diagonaal          6        48.5  60.0   38.0
 8-9  Gridin, Maksim        1130 Kohtla-Jarve SK Kalev 5        51.5  63.0   33.0
      Aalund, Daniil        1103 Kohtla-Jarve SK Kalev 5        47.5  57.0   32.0
 10   Dunajev, Nikolai      1645 Maleklubi Lootus      4        50.0  61.5   23.0
 11   Sharkova, Veronika    1022 Kohtla-Jarve SK Kalev 3.5      45.5  55.0   27.5
 12   Pritulina, Nadezda    1605 SK Valge Ratsu        3        49.0  60.5   17.0
 13   Robaltsenko, Fjodor   1361 SK Diagonaal          1.5      51.0  62.5    9.5
14-15 Gludina, Alia         1098 Kohtla-Jarve SK Kalev 1        45.0  57.5   10.0
      Verhnii, Vladimir     1811 SK Diagonaal          1         4.5  16.5    3.0

Cross Table

No Name                 Loc        1    2    3    4    5     6    7    8    9   10   11  

1  Volodin, Aleksander  2485 11   5:1  6:1  3:1  4:1  2:1   7:1  8:1 10:1 12:1 14:1 13:1
2  Tolmatsov, Eduard    2099  9  10:1 15:1  4:0  6:1  1:0   9:1  3:1 12:1  7:1  5:1  8:1
3  Pritulina, Svetlana  1942  9  12:1 11:1  1:0  5:1  7:1   4:1  2:0 13:1  6:1  8:1  9:1
4  Robaltsenko, Vladimir1780  8  14:1  7:1  2:1  1:0  6:1   3:0 11:1  5:0  9:1 13:1 10:1
5  Novikov, Sergei      1778  7   1:0 13:1  9:1  3:0  8:0  12:1 10:1  4:1 11:1  2:0  6:1
6  Zaitsev, Boris       1806  6   9:1  1:0 14:1  2:0  4:0  10:1 13:1  8:1  3:0  7:1  5:0
7  Vaino, Einar         1840  6  13:1  4:0 10:1 11:1  3:0   1:0 12:1  9:1  2:0  6:0 14:1
8  Gridin, Maksim       1130  5  15:0 10:0  0:1 12:1  5:1  11:1  1:0  6:0 14:1  3:0  2:0
9  Aalund, Daniil       1103  5   6:0 12:1  5:0 13:1 10:1   2:0 14:1  7:0  4:0 11:1  3:0
10 Dunajev, Nikolai     1645  4   2:0  8:1  7:0 14:1  9:0   6:0  5:0  1:0 13:1 12:1  4:0
11 Sharkova, Veronika   1022  3.5 0:1  3:0 15:1  7:0 13:.5  8:0  4:0 14:1  5:0  9:0 12:0
12 Pritulina, Nadezda   1605  3   3:0  9:0 13:1  8:0 14:1   5:0  7:0  2:0  1:0 10:0 11:1
13 Robaltsenko, Fjodor  1361  1.5 7:0  5:0 12:0  9:0 11:.5 14:1  6:0  3:0 10:0  4:0  1:0
14 Gludina, Alia        1098  1   4:0  0:1  6:0 10:0 12:0  13:0  9:0 11:0  8:0  1:0  7:0
15 Verhnii, Vladimir    1811  1   8:1  2:0 11:0  0:   0:    0:   0:   0:  0:  0:  0: 
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